
Hallenspielplan  Max-Schmeling-Halle (B)  ( 447 )
Am Falkplatz 1
10437   Berlin

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 15.09.2024 10:00

11:45

13:30

15:15

17:00

19:00

LL mC

OL mC

VL mB

OL mB

LL M

BOL M

SG Rotation P. B. II

SG Rotation P. B.

SG Rotation P. B. II

SG Rotation P. B.

SG Rotation P. B. II

SG Rotation P. B. III

VfL Tegel

SG AC/Eintracht Berlin

SG NARVA Berlin II

TSV Rudow

Sp.Vg. Blau-Weiß 1890 II

Z 88 II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 10.11.2024 13:30 OL mE
stärker

SG Rotation P. B. VfV Spandau 0:0

So. 16.03.2025 10:00

12:00

OL mE
stärker

LL F

SG Rotation P. B.

SG Rotation P. B. II

JSG Neukölln

Berliner TSC II

0:0

0:0

So. 06.04.2025 13:30 OL mE
stärker

SG Rotation P. B. Sp.Vg. Blau-Weiß 1890 0:0


